REGNNUM STUDNAMIEMAILID PHONENUIZONECODE EXAM_CEN INSTCODE REGUCODE BRANCH

81402106C PALANIRAJ sprchakkar 954349602 82 8212 8212 2001 106-B.E. El
81402106C PALANIRAJ sprchakkar 954349602 82 8212 8212 2001 106-B.E. El
81402106C PALANIRAJ sprchakkar 954349602 82 8212 8212 2001 106-B.E. El
81402106C PALANIRAJ sprchakkar 954349602 82 8212 8212 2001 106-B.E. El
81402106C PALANIRAJ sprchakkar 954349602 82 8212 8212 2001 106-B.E. El
81402106C PALANIRAJ sprchakkar 954349602 82 8212 8212 2001 106-B.E. El
81402106C PALANIRAJ sprchakkar 954349602 82 8212 8212 2001 106-B.E. El
81402106C PALANIRAJ sprchakkar 954349602 82 8212 8212 2001 106-B.E. El
814041065 PALANIRAJ sprchakkar 954349602 82 8212 8212 2004 106-B.E. El
814041065 PALANIRAJ sprchakkar 954349602 82 8212 8212 2004 106-B.E. El
814041065 PALANIRAJ sprchakkar 954349602 82 8212 8212 2004 106-B.E. El
814041065 PALANIRAJ sprchakkar 954349602 82 8212 8212 2004 106-B.E. El
814041065 PALANIRAJ sprchakkar 954349602 82 8212 8212 2004 106-B.E. El
814041065 PALANIRAJ sprchakkar 954349602 82 8212 8212 2004 106-B.E. El
814041065 PALANIRAJ sprchakkar 954349602 82 8212 8212 2004 106-B.E. El
814041065 PALANIRAJ sprchakkar 954349602 82 8212 8212 2004 106-B.E. El
814041065 PALANIRAJ sprchakkar 954349602 82 8212 8212 2004 106-B.E. El
81409121C KIRUBHAK/s.kirubakar 80984691¢€ 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
81409121C KIRUBHAK#s.kirubakar 80984691€ 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
81409121C KIRUBHAK/s.kirubakar 80984691€ 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
81409121C KIRUBHAK#s.kirubakar 80984691€ 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
81409121C KIRUBHAK/s.kirubakar 80984691€ 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
81409121C KIRUBHAK#s.kirubakar 80984691€ 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
81409121C KIRUBHAK/s.kirubakar 80984691€ 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
81409121C KIRUBHAK/s.kirubakar 80984691€ 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
81409121C KIRUBHAK/s.kirubakar 80984691€ 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
81409121C KIRUBHAK#s.kirubakar 80984691€ 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
81409121C KIRUBHAK/s.kirubakar 80984691€ 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
81409121C KIRUBHAK/s.kirubakar 80984691€ 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
81409121C KIRUBHAK/s.kirubakar 80984691€ 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
81409121C KIRUBHAK/s.kirubakar 80984691€ 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
81409121C KIRUBHAK/s.kirubakar 80984691€ 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
81409121C KIRUBHAK/s.kirubakar 80984691€ 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
81409121C KIRUBHAK/s.kirubakar 80984691€ 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
81409121C VINOTHAG Vinothagar 638196498 82 8212 8212 2008 121-B.E. El
814101325 ELAKKIYA ‘elakkiya.cti98843019¢ 82 8212 8212 2008 132-B.E. Cc
81410151C REGURAM valangaireg 88257423(C 82 8212 8212 2008 151-B.Tech
81410151C REGURAM valangaireg 88257423C 82 8212 8212 2008 151-B.Tech
821212205 SUKUMAR gsugumaar 96004604€ 82 8212 8212 2008 205-B.Tech
821212205 SUKUMAR gsugumaar 96004604€ 82 8212 8212 2008 205-B.Tech
821212205 SUKUMAR gsugumaar 96004604€ 82 8212 8212 2008 205-B.Tech
821212205 SUKUMAR gsugumaar 96004604€ 82 8212 8212 2008 205-B.Tech
821212205 SUKUMAR gsugumaar 96004604€ 82 8212 8212 2008 205-B.Tech
821214103 PRAKASH | prakash44¢971528164 82 8212 8212 2013 103-B.E. Cit
821215103 VIGNESH D civilvicky1€96297646€& 82 8212 8212 2013 103-B.E. Cit

821215103 EZHILARAS ezhilezhil8: 883865343 82 8212 8212 2013 103-B.E. Cit



821215103 MOHAMEL abuanees2 994456673 82
821215103 MOHAMEL abuanees2 994456673 82
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821215103 MOHAMEL abuanees2 994456673 82
821215103 MOHAMEL abuanees2 994456673 82
821215114 PREMKUM premkuma 950096035 82
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821215114 ELAMPARL paruthi555 85088867€ 82
821215114 ELAMPARL paruthi555 85088867€ 82
821215114 ELAMPARL paruthi555 85088867€ 82
821215114 ELAMPARL paruthi555 85088867€ 82
821215114 ELAMPARL paruthi555 85088867€ 82
821216105 KANISHKAF kanishraj2163858335¢€ 82
821216105 KANISHKAF kanishraj2163858335¢ 82
82121610€ VINOTHINI Vinothinira 638332967 82
821216114 JEYAKUMA JEYAKUMA 999436081 82
821216114 JEYAKUMA JEYAKUMA 999436081 82
821216114 JEYAKUMA JEYAKUMA 999436081 82
821216114 SAKTHIVEL sakthivel11701047317 82
821216114 SAKTHIVEL sakthivel11701047317 82
821217114 AJITH KUM ajithak192:88255009¢€ 82
821217621 EDAL KARIS KARISHMA 984323511 82
821217621 SABARIVAS SABARIVAS 852592538 82
821218103 ATCHAYA lkalaivanani94862457¢< 82
821218103 ATCHAYA Ikalaivanani94862457¢ 82
821218103 ATCHAYA lkalaivanani94862457¢< 82
821218103 ATCHAYA Ikalaivanani94862457¢ 82
821218103 ATCHAYA Ikalaivanani94862457¢< 82
821218103 ISWARYA (iswaryad42176958082% 82
821218103 ISWARYA (iswarya421769580825 82
821218103 ISWARYA (iswaryad421769580825 82
821218103 ISWARYA (iswarya421769580825 82
821218103 ISWARYA (iswaryad421769580825 82
821218103 JAISABARIF hi72806991744916154 82
821218103 JAISABARIF hi7280699:744916154 82
821218103 JAISABARIF hi7280699:744916154 82
821218103 JAISABARIF hi7280699:744916154 82
821218103 JAISABARIF hi7280699:744916154 82
821218103 JAISABARIF hi7280699:744916154 82
821218103 PARAMASI paramasive 637948452 82
821218103 PARAMASI paramasive 637948452 82
821218103 PARAMASI paramasive 637948452 82
821218103 PARAMASI paramasive 637948452 82
821218103 PARAMASI paramasive 637948452 82
821218103 SAARUIJA Fsaarujaraje 63797250182
821218103 SAARUJA Fsaarujaraje 63797250182
821218103 SAARUIJA Fsaarujaraje 637972501 82
821218103 SAARUJA Fsaarujaraje 63797250182
821218103 SAARUIJA Fsaarujaraje 63797250182
821218103 YAMINI R yaminiravir 959782067 82
821218103 YAMINI R yaminiravir 959782067 82
821218103 YAMINI R yaminiravir 959782067 82
821218103 YAMINI R yaminiravir 959782067 82
821218103 YAMINI R yaminiravir 959782067 82
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105-B.E.
105-B.E.
106-B.E.
114-B.E.
114-B.E.
114-B.E.
114-B.E.
114-B.E.
114-B.E.

<20 LZ

621-M.C.A
621-M.C.A

103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.
103-B.E.

Cir
Cir
Cir
Cir

Cir
Cir
Cir
Ci

Cir
Cir
Cir
Cir
Ci
Cir

Cir
Cir
Cir
Cir

Cir
Ci

Ci
Cir
Ci
Ci

Ci



821218104 ABIRAMI
821218104 ABIRAMI
821218104 ABIRAMI
821218104 ABIRAMI
821218104 ABIRAMI
821218104 ABIRAMI

K abirami20C 88256034¢ 82
K abirami20C 88256034¢ 82
K abirami20C 88256034¢ 82
K abirami20C 88256034¢ 82
K abirami20C 88256034¢ 82
K abirami20C 88256034¢ 82

821218104 AFSHANA F afshanabac 733938084 82
821218104 AFSHANA F afshanabac 733938084 82
821218104 AFSHANA F afshanabac 733938084 82
821218104 AFSHANA F afshanabac 733938084 82
821218104 AFSHANA F afshanabac 733938084 82
821218104 AFSHANA F afshanabac 733938084 82
821218104 ALMASSNA almassnajil 87549316¢ 82
821218104 ALMASSNA almassnajil 87549316¢ 82
821218104 ALMASSNA almassnajil 87549316€ 82
821218104 ALMASSNA almassnajil 87549316¢ 82
821218104 ALMASSNA almassnajil 87549316€ 82
821218104 ALMASSNA almassnajil 87549316¢ 82

821218104 ANANDH
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821218104 ARCHANA (archanarav 934538963 82
821218104 ARCHANA tarchanarav 934538963 82
821218104 ARCHANA (archanarav 934538963 82
821218104 ARCHANA tarchanarav 934538963 82
821218104 ARCHANA (archanarav 934538963 82
821218104 ARCHANA tarchanarav 934538963 82
821218104 BHUVANES Bhuvana08 900346228 82
821218104 BHUVANES Bhuvana08 900346228 82
821218104 BHUVANES Bhuvana08 900346228 82
821218104 BHUVANES Bhuvana08 900346228 82
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821218104 FAZNA FAR faznafareel 70940053C 82
821218104 FAZNA FAR faznafareel 70940053C 82
821218104 ISWARIYA iswariyakk(91591824182
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821218104 KEERTHAN. keerthanat 80727855€ 82
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821218104 MOHAMEL rmwwasee 72006992¢ 82
821218104 MOHAMEL rmwwasee 72006992¢ 82
821218104 MOHAMEL rmwwasee 72006992¢ 82
821218104 MOHAMEL rmwwasee 72006992¢ 82
821218104 MOHAMEL rmwwasee 72006992¢ 82
821218104 RISHIKARAIrishikarank 63838215€ 82
821218104 RISHIKARAI rishikarank 63838215€ 82
821218104 RISHIKARAIrishikarank 63838215€ 82
821218104 RISHIKARAI rishikarank 63838215€ 82
821218104 RISHIKARAI rishikarank 63838215€ 82
821218104 RISHIKARAI rishikarank 63838215€ 82
821218104 SHALINI K Shaluseera 82709311582
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82408121C TAMILARA! DNEELS01€ 99432093482
82408121C TAMILARA! DNEELS01€ 994320934 82
82408121C TAMILARA! DNEELS01€ 99432093482
824081335 CHANDRAS chandracs& 94892577¢ 82
824081335 CHANDRAS chandracs& 94892577¢ 82
82408144CVIVEK M spacethril€@95973413C 82
82408144CVIVEK M spacethril€95973413C 82
82408144CVIVEK M spacethril€@95973413C 82
82408144CVIVEK M spacethril€95973413C 82
82408144CVIVEK M spacethril€@95973413C 82
82408144CVIVEK M spacethril€95973413C 82

8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212
8212

8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214
8214

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
121-B.E.
133-B.E.
133-B.E.
144-B.E.
144-B.E.
144-B.E.
144-B.E.
144-B.E.
144-B.E.

El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El
El

m

I onom



EXAM_ID CURRSEMS SUBJUNCD SUBJNAME EXAM_DATBATCH QP_CODE UNIVERSITY

1021 02 MA132 Mathemati 9-Feb-22 AN 83457 AUC
1021 03 EC233 Electromag 8-Feb-22 AN 83292 AUC
1021 03 EE253 Electrical E 8-Mar-22 FN 83344 AUC
1021 04 EC242 Digital Elec 14-Feb-22 AN 83295 AUC
1021 04 MAO034 Random Pr 10-Mar-22 AN 83449 AUC
1021 05 EC331 Microproce 26-Feb-22 FN 83303 AUC
1021 05 EC332 Communici 4-Mar-22 FN 83304 AUC
1021 06 EC342 EM Waves 8-Mar-22 AN 83311 AUC
1021 02 CY1201 Environme 20-Feb-22 AN 82334 AUC
1021 03 CS1151 Data Struct 7-Feb-22 AN 82304 AUC
1021 07 EC1008 High Speed 2-Mar-22 AN 82343 AUC
1021 07 EC1009 Digital Ima; 16-Feb-22 AN 82344 AUC
1021 07 EC1401  VLSI Desigr 14-Feb-22 FN 82399 AUC
1021 07 EC1402 Optical Cor 20-Feb-22 FN 82400 AUC
1021 07 EC1403 Microwave 17-Feb-22 AN 82401 AUC
1021 08 EC1013 Wireless N 10-Mar-22 AN 82348 AUC
1021 08 GE1301  Profession: 8-Mar-22 AN 82477 AUC
1021 01 MA1101 Mathemati 24-Feb-22 FN 82731 AUTTRI
1021 02 EE1151 Circuit Ther 7-Mar-22 FN 80490 AUTTRI
1021 02 HS1153  Engineerin; 10-Feb-22 FN 86614 AUTTRI
1021 02 MA1151 Mathemati 9-Feb-22 AN 86622 AUTTRI
1021 03 EE1201A Electromag 22-Feb-22 AN 86591 AUTTRI
1021 03 MA1201A Transforms 19-Feb-22 FN 80765 AUTTRI
1021 04 EC1261A Digital Logi 28-Feb-22 AN 86650 AUTTRI
1021 04 MA1251 Numerical 16-Feb-22 AN 86623 AUTTRI
1021 05 EC1307 Digital Sign 7-Feb-22 FN 86574 AUTTRI
1021 05 EE1301 Electrical M 15-Feb-22 FN 80501 AUTTRI
1021 06 EC1301 Microproce 1-Feb-22 FN 86569 AUTTRI
1021 06 EC1354  VLSI Desigr 25-Feb-22 AN 86580 AUTTRI
1021 06 EE1352 Electrical M 1-Mar-22 AN 86594 AUTTRI
1021 06 EE1353A Power Elec 8-Mar-22 AN 86595 AUTTRI
1021 06 EE1354 Modern Ca 18-Feb-22 FN 86596 AUTTRI
1021 07 EE1402 Power Syst 17-Feb-22 AN 86598 AUTTRI
1021 08 EE1004 Power Syst 11-Feb-22 FN 86589 AUTTRI
1021 02 MA1151 Mathemati 9-Feb-22 AN 86622 AUTTRI
1021 03 MA1201A Transforms 19-Feb-22 FN 80765 AUTTRI
1021 03 MA1201A Transforms 19-Feb-22 FN 80765 AUTTRI
1021 04 MA1256 Probability 27-Feb-22 FN 80768 AUTTRI
1021 03 IT2201 Data Struct 14-Feb-22 FN 80750 AUC
1021 03 MA2211 Transforms 19-Feb-22 FN 80765 AUC
1021 04 CS2252 Microproce 2-Feb-22 FN 80375 AUC
1021 04 MA2262 Probability 9-Feb-22 FN 80767 AUC
1021 05 CS2403 Digital Sign 27-Feb-22 FN 80394 AUC
1021 04 CE6402 Strength of 2-Mar-22 FN 70280 AUC
1121 07 CE6011  Air Pollutio 1-Feb-22 FN 70260 AUC
1121 07 CE6704 Estimation 17-Feb-22 FN 70305 AUC



1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121

04
05
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
05
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07

CE6402
CE6502
CE6601
CE6602
CE6603
CE6006
CE6701
CE6702
CE6703
ME6503
Cy6151
GE6151
GE6152
MA6151
PH6151
CY6251
GE6252
GE6253
MA6251
PH6251
CE6306
EE6351
MA6351
ME6301
ME6302
GE6351
MA6452
ME6401
ME6402
ME6403
ME6404
GE6075
ME6501
ME6502
ME6503
ME6504
ME6505
ME6004
ME6601
ME6602
ME6603
ME6604
MG6851
GE6757
MEG6005
ME6012
ME6701

Strength of
Foundatior
Design of R
Structural /
Design of S
Traffic Engi
Structural
Prestressec
Water Resc
Design of N
Engineerin;
Computer |
Engineerin;
Mathemati
Engineerin;
Engineerin;
Basic Electt
Engineerin;
Mathemati
Engineerin;
Strength of
Electrical D
Transforms
Engineerin;
Manufactu
Environme
Statistics al
Kinematics
Manufactu
Engineerin;
Thermal Er
Profession:
Computer,
Heat and N
Design of N
Metrology
Dynamics ¢
Unconvent
Design of T
Automobile
Finite Elem
Gas Dynamr
Principles c
Total Quali
Process Pla
Maintenan
Power Plar

2-Mar-22 FN
24-Feb-22 AN
9-Feb-22 FN
20-Feb-22 AN
22-Feb-22 AN
3-Feb-22 AN
22-Feb-22 FN
20-Feb-22 FN
24-Feb-22 FN
23-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 FN
26-Feb-22 FN
27-Feb-22 FN
25-Feb-22 FN
11-Feb-22 AN
28-Feb-22 FN
4-Mar-22 AN
25-Feb-22 AN
19-Feb-22 FN
28-Feb-22 AN
4-Mar-22 FN
24-Feb-22 AN
14-Feb-22 FN
22-Feb-22 FN
2-Mar-22 FN
4-Feb-22 FN
2-Mar-22 AN
16-Feb-22 AN
18-Feb-22 FN
3-Mar-22 AN
21-Feb-22 AN
3-Feb-22 FN
15-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 FN
23-Feb-22 AN
17-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
23-Feb-22 FN
20-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 AN
20-Feb-22 AN
15-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 AN
8-Feb-22 FN
2-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
10-Feb-22 AN

70280
70291
70297
70298
70299
70255
70302
70303
70304
70830
70400
70644
70645
70763
71057
71272
70647
70648
70766
71058
70278
70468
70768
70820
70821
70649
70770
70823
70824
70825
70826
70638
70828
70829
70830
70831
70832
70801
70833
70834
70835
70836
70874
70650
70802
70809
70837

AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC



1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121

07
07
08
08
08
06
07
06
01
02
03
04
07
07
04
04
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
02
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

ME6702
ME6703
IE6605
ME6016
MG6863
EE6601
EI6704
EC6001
MA6151
HS6251
CE6306
ME6403
MEG6005
ME8791
MC5401
MC5402
CE8011
CE8701
CE8702
CE8703
OML751
CE8011
CE8701
CE8702
CE8703
OML751
GE8291
CE8011
CE8701
CE8702
CE8703
OML751
CE8011
CE8701
CE8702
CE8703
OML751
CE8011
CE8701
CE8702
CE8703
OML751
CE8011
CE8701
CE8702
CE8703
OML751

Mechatron 22-Feb-22 AN
4-Feb-22 AN
Production 7-Feb-22 AN
3-Feb-22 AN

Computer |

Advanced |
Engineerin;
Solid State
Biomedical
Medical Ele
Mathemati

10-Feb-22
22-Feb-22
16-Feb-22
22-Feb-22
25-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

Technical E 26-Feb-22 AN

Strength of
Engineerin;
Process Pla
Mechatron
Resource N
Mobile Cor
Design of P
Estimation,
Railways, A
Structural
Testing of |
Design of P
Estimation,
Railways, A
Structural I
Testing of |
Environme
Design of P
Estimation,
Railways, A
Structural I
Testing of |
Design of P
Estimation,
Railways, A
Structural I
Testing of |
Design of P
Estimation,
Railways, A
Structural [
Testing of |
Design of P
Estimation,
Railways, A
Structural
Testing of |

4-Mar-22

FN

3-Mar-22 AN

2-Feb-22

FN

17-Feb-22 AN

16-Feb-22
19-Feb-22

FN
FN

16-Feb-22 AN

2-Feb-22
2-Mar-22
9-Feb-22
19-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

16-Feb-22 AN

2-Feb-22
2-Mar-22
9-Feb-22
19-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

20-Feb-22 AN
16-Feb-22 AN

2-Feb-22
2-Mar-22
9-Feb-22
19-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

16-Feb-22 AN

2-Feb-22
2-Mar-22
9-Feb-22
19-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

16-Feb-22 AN

2-Feb-22
2-Mar-22
9-Feb-22
19-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

16-Feb-22 AN

2-Feb-22
2-Mar-22
9-Feb-22
19-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

70838
70839
70732
70813
70875
70480
70503
70403
70763
70694
70278
70825
70802
40842
10889
10890
40277
40314
40315
40316
41048
40277
40314
40315
40316
41048
40671
40277
40314
40315
40316
41048
40277
40314
40315
40316
41048
40277
40314
40315
40316
41048
40277
40314
40315
40316
41048

AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC



1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
03
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8075
MG8591
OIE751
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8075
MG8591
OIE751
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8075
MG8591
OIE751
CS8391
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8O75
MG8591
OIE751
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8075
MG8591
OIE751
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8075
MG8591
OIE751
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8075
MG8591
OIE751
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8075

C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles c
Robotics

C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles c
Robotics

C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles c
Robotics

Data Struct
C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles ¢
Robotics

C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles ¢
Robotics

C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles ¢
Robotics

C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles c
Robotics

C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P

3-Mar-22 FN
2-Feb-22 FN
22-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
8-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
3-Mar-22 FN
2-Feb-22 FN
22-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
8-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
3-Mar-22 FN
2-Feb-22 FN
22-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
8-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
4-Mar-22 AN
3-Mar-22 FN
2-Feb-22 FN
22-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
8-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
3-Mar-22 FN
2-Feb-22 FN
22-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
8-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
3-Mar-22 FN
2-Feb-22 FN
22-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
8-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
3-Mar-22 FN
2-Feb-22 FN
22-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
8-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
3-Mar-22 FN
2-Feb-22 FN
22-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN

40368
40403
40404
40769
40868
41029
40368
40403
40404
40769
40868
41029
40368
40403
40404
40769
40868
41029
40388
40368
40403
40404
40769
40868
41029
40368
40403
40404
40769
40868
41029
40368
40403
40404
40769
40868
41029
40368
40403
40404
40769
40868
41029
40368
40403
40404
40769

AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC



1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
01
01
02
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

MG8591
OIE751
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8075
MG8591
OIE751
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8075
MG8591
OIE751
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8075
MG8591
OIE751
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8075
MG8591
OIE751
GE8151
MA8151
HS8251
CS8591
CS8592
MAS8551
CS8602
CS8603
CS8651
IT8076
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8075
MG8591
OIE751
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8075
MG8591

Principles ¢
Robotics

C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles c
Robotics

C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles c
Robotics

C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles c
Robotics

C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles ¢
Robotics

Problem Sc
Engineerin;
Technical E
Computer |
Object Orie
Algebra ani
Compiler D
Distributed
Internet Pr
Software T
C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles c
Robotics

C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles c

8-Feb-22
19-Feb-22
3-Mar-22
2-Feb-22
22-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

16-Feb-22 AN

8-Feb-22
19-Feb-22
3-Mar-22
2-Feb-22
22-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

16-Feb-22 AN

8-Feb-22
19-Feb-22
3-Mar-22
2-Feb-22
22-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

16-Feb-22 AN

8-Feb-22
19-Feb-22
3-Mar-22
2-Feb-22
22-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

16-Feb-22 AN

8-Feb-22
19-Feb-22

FN
FN

27-Feb-22 AN
19-Feb-22 AN
18-Feb-22 AN

2-Mar-22
9-Feb-22
1-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN

9-Feb-22 AN
3-Mar-22 AN
8-Feb-22 AN

5-Mar-22
3-Mar-22
2-Feb-22
22-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

16-Feb-22 AN

8-Feb-22
19-Feb-22
3-Mar-22
2-Feb-22
22-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

16-Feb-22 AN

8-Feb-22

FN

40868
41029
40368
40403
40404
40769
40868
41029
40368
40403
40404
40769
40868
41029
40368
40403
40404
40769
40868
41029
40368
40403
40404
40769
40868
41029
40669
40779
40713
40396
40397
40793
40399
40400
40401
40770
40368
40403
40404
40769
40868
41029
40368
40403
40404
40769
40868

AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC



1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
02
02
05
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

OIE751
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8O75
MG8591
OIE751
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8O75
MG8591
OIE751
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8O75
MG8591
OIE751
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8O75
MG8591
OIE751
BE8255
PH8252
MAS8551
CS8691
CS8073
CS8791
CS8792
IT8075
MG8591
OIE751
EE8010
EE8701
EE8702
EE8703
EI8075
OML751
EE8010
EE8701
EE8702
EE8703
EI8075
OML751

Robotics

C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles ¢
Robotics

C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles ¢
Robotics

C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles ¢
Robotics

C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles ¢
Robotics

Basic Electi
Physics for
Algebra ani
Artificial In
C# and .Ne
Cloud Com
Cryptograp
Software P
Principles ¢
Robotics

Power Syst
High Voltag
Power Syst
Renewable
Fibre Optic
Testing of |
Power Syst
High Voltag
Power Syst
Renewable
Fibre Optic

19-Feb-22
3-Mar-22
2-Feb-22
22-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

16-Feb-22 AN

8-Feb-22
19-Feb-22
3-Mar-22
2-Feb-22
22-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

16-Feb-22 AN

8-Feb-22
19-Feb-22
3-Mar-22
2-Feb-22
22-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

16-Feb-22 AN

8-Feb-22
19-Feb-22
3-Mar-22
2-Feb-22
22-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

16-Feb-22 AN

8-Feb-22
19-Feb-22
26-Feb-22
27-Feb-22
1-Feb-22
17-Feb-22
3-Mar-22
2-Feb-22
22-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

16-Feb-22 AN

8-Feb-22
19-Feb-22

FN
FN

1-Feb-22 FN
3-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 AN
7-Feb-22 AN

3-Mar-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN

1-Feb-22 FN
3-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 AN
7-Feb-22 AN

3-Mar-22 FN

Testing of | 19-Feb-22 FN

41029
40368
40403
40404
40769
40868
41029
40368
40403
40404
40769
40868
41029
40368
40403
40404
40769
40868
41029
40368
40403
40404
40769
40868
41029
40189
41114
40793
40402
40368
40403
40404
40769
40868
41029
40468
40499
40500
40501
40506
41048
40468
40499
40500
40501
40506
41048

AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC



1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121

03
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

EC8353
EE8010
EE8701
EE8702
EE8703
EI8075
OML751
EE8010
EE8701
EE8702
EE8703
EI8075
OML751
EE8010
EE8701
EE8702
EE8703
EI8075
OML751
EE8010
EE8701
EE8702
EE8703
EI8075
OML751
EC8071
EC8701
EC8702
EC8751
EC8791
OME754
EC8071
EC8701
EC8702
EC8751
EC8791
OME754
EC8071
EC8701
EC8702
EC8751
EC8791
OME754
GE8077
MES8099
ME8791
ME8792

Electron De
Power Syst
High Voltag
Power Syst
Renewable
Fibre Optic
Testing of |
Power Syst
High Voltag
Power Syst
Renewable
Fibre Optic
Testing of |
Power Syst
High Voltag
Power Syst
Renewable
Fibre Optic
Testing of |
Power Syst
High Voltag
Power Syst
Renewable
Fibre Optic
Testing of |
Cognitive R
Antennas a
Ad hoc and
Optical Cor
Embedded
Industrial S
Cognitive R
Antennas a
Ad hoc and
Optical Cor
Embedded
Industrial S
Cognitive R
Antennas a
Ad hoc and
Optical Cor
Embedded
Industrial S

23-Feb-22 AN

1-Feb-22
3-Feb-22

FN
FN

9-Feb-22 AN
7-Feb-22 AN

3-Mar-22
19-Feb-22
1-Feb-22
3-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

9-Feb-22 AN
7-Feb-22 AN

3-Mar-22
19-Feb-22
1-Feb-22
3-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

9-Feb-22 AN
7-Feb-22 AN

3-Mar-22
19-Feb-22
1-Feb-22
3-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

9-Feb-22 AN
7-Feb-22 AN

3-Mar-22
19-Feb-22
3-Mar-22
4-Mar-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

7-Feb-22 AN

23-Feb-22
21-Feb-22
19-Feb-22
3-Mar-22
4-Mar-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

7-Feb-22 AN

23-Feb-22
21-Feb-22
19-Feb-22
3-Mar-22
4-Mar-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

7-Feb-22 AN

23-Feb-22
21-Feb-22
19-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN

Total Quali 16-Feb-22 AN

Robotics

11-Feb-22

FN

Mechatron 17-Feb-22 AN

Power Plar

21-Feb-22

FN

40437
40468
40499
40500
40501
40506
41048
40468
40499
40500
40501
40506
41048
40468
40499
40500
40501
40506
41048
40468
40499
40500
40501
40506
41048
40422
40455
40456
40457
40458
41043
40422
40455
40456
40457
40458
41043
40422
40455
40456
40457
40458
41043
40668
40823
40842
40843

AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC



1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02

ME8793
OML751
GE8077

ME8099
ME8791
ME8792
ME8793
OML751
GE8077

ME8099
ME8791
ME8792
ME8793
OML751
GE8077

ME8099
ME8791
ME8792
ME8793
OML751
GE8077

ME8099
ME8791
ME8792
ME8793
OML751
GE8077

ME8099
ME8791
ME8792
ME8793
OML751
GE8077

ME8099
ME8791
ME8792
ME8793
OML751
Cy8151

GE8151

GE8152

HS8151

MA8151
PH8151

GE8292

MAS8251
PH8251

Process Pla
Testing of |
Total Quali
Robotics

Mechatron
Power Plar
Process Pla
Testing of |
Total Quali
Robotics

Mechatron
Power Plar
Process Pla
Testing of |
Total Quali
Robotics

Mechatron
Power Plar
Process Pla
Testing of |
Total Quali
Robotics

Mechatron
Power Plar
Process Pla
Testing of |
Total Quali
Robotics

Mechatron
Power Plar
Process Pla
Testing of |
Total Quali
Robotics

Mechatron
Power Plar
Process Pla
Testing of |
Engineerin;
Problem Sc
Engineerin;
Communici
Engineerin;
Engineerin;
Engineerin;
Engineerin;
Materials S

9-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 FN
17-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 FN
17-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 FN
17-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 FN
17-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 FN
17-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 FN
17-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
28-Feb-22 AN
27-Feb-22 AN
26-Feb-22 AN
24-Feb-22 AN
19-Feb-22 AN
1-Mar-22 AN
25-Feb-22 FN
24-Feb-22 FN
27-Feb-22 FN

40844
41048
40668
40823
40842
40843
40844
41048
40668
40823
40842
40843
40844
41048
40668
40823
40842
40843
40844
41048
40668
40823
40842
40843
40844
41048
40668
40823
40842
40843
40844
41048
40668
40823
40842
40843
40844
41048
40407
40669
40670
40711
40779
41109
40672
40781
41113

AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC



1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121

03
03
03
03
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

CE8394

EE8353

MAS8353
ME8391
ME8501
ME8593
ME8594
ME8595
ORO551
ME8091
ME8651
ME8691
ME8692
ME8693
ME8694
GE8077

MES8099
ME8791
ME8792
ME8793
OML751
GE8077

MES8099
ME8791
ME8792
ME8793
OML751
GE8077

MES8099
ME8791
ME8792
ME8793
OML751
GE8077

MES8099
ME8791
ME8792
ME8793
OML751
GE8077

MES8099
ME8791
ME8792
ME8793
OML751
GE8077

MES8099

Fluid Mech
Electrical D
Transforms
Engineerin;
Metrology
Design of N
Dynamics ¢
Thermal Er
Renewable
Automobile
Design of T
Computer,
Finite Elem
Heat and N
Hydraulics
Total Quali
Robotics

Mechatron
Power Plar
Process Pla
Testing of |
Total Quali
Robotics

Mechatron
Power Plar
Process Pla
Testing of |
Total Quali
Robotics

Mechatron
Power Plar
Process Pla
Testing of |
Total Quali
Robotics

Mechatron
Power Plar
Process Pla
Testing of |
Total Quali
Robotics

Mechatron
Power Plar
Process Pla
Testing of |
Total Quali
Robotics

1-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
7-Feb-22 FN
10-Feb-22 FN
4-Mar-22 AN
2-Feb-22 FN
2-Mar-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
18-Feb-22 FN
3-Mar-22 AN
9-Feb-22 AN
4-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 AN
20-Feb-22 FN
3-Feb-22 AN
16-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 FN
17-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 FN
17-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 FN
17-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 FN
17-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 FN
17-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 FN

40299
40485
40786
40825
40831
40834
40835
40836
41062
40815
40837
40838
40839
40840
40841
40668
40823
40842
40843
40844
41048
40668
40823
40842
40843
40844
41048
40668
40823
40842
40843
40844
41048
40668
40823
40842
40843
40844
41048
40668
40823
40842
40843
40844
41048
40668
40823

AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC



1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

ME8791
ME8792
ME8793
OML751
GE8077
ME8099
ME8791
ME8792
ME8793
OML751
GE8077
ME8099
ME8791
ME8792
ME8793
OML751
GE8077
ME8099
ME8791
ME8792
ME8793
OML751
GE8077
ME8099
ME8791
ME8792
ME8793
OML751
MC5502
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552

Mechatron
Power Plar
Process Pla
Testing of |
Total Quali
Robotics

Mechatron
Power Plar
Process Pla
Testing of |
Total Quali
Robotics

Mechatron
Power Plar
Process Pla
Testing of |
Total Quali
Robotics

Mechatron
Power Plar
Process Pla
Testing of |
Total Quali
Robotics

Mechatron
Power Plar
Process Pla
Testing of |
Big Data Ar
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic

17-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 FN
17-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 FN
17-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 FN
17-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 FN
17-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN

40842
40843
40844
41048
40668
40823
40842
40843
40844
41048
40668
40823
40842
40843
40844
41048
40668
40823
40842
40843
40844
41048
40668
40823
40842
40843
40844
41048
10894
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993

AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC



1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551

Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani

7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN

40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793

AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC



1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
03
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

OCE552
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8392
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592

Geographic
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Object Orie
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie

18-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
4-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN

40993
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993
40389
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993
40395
40396
40397

AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC



1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8501
CS8591
CS8592
EC8691
MAS8551
OCE552
CS8392
EE8501
EE8551
EE8552
EE8591
OAN551
CS8392
EE8501
EE8551
EE8552
EE8591
OAN551
CS8392
EE8501
EE8551
EE8552
EE8591
OAN551
CS8392
EE8501
EE8551
EE8552
EE8591
OAN551
CS8392
EE8501
EE8551
EE8552
EE8591
OAN551
EC8073
EC8501
EC8551
EC8552
EC8553
ORO551
EC8073
EC8501

Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Theory of (
Computer |
Object Orie
Microproce
Algebra ani
Geographic
Object Orie
Power Syst
Microproce
Power Elec
Digital Sign
Sensors ani
Object Orie
Power Syst
Microproce
Power Elec
Digital Sign
Sensors ani
Object Orie
Power Syst
Microproce
Power Elec
Digital Sign
Sensors ani
Object Orie
Power Syst
Microproce
Power Elec
Digital Sign
Sensors ani
Object Orie
Power Syst
Microproce
Power Elec
Digital Sign
Sensors ani
Medical Ele
Digital Corr
Communici
Computer,
Discrete-Ti
Renewable
Medical Ele
Digital Corr

14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
2-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
4-Feb-22 FN
15-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 AN
20-Feb-22 FN
3-Mar-22 AN
18-Feb-22 FN
4-Feb-22 FN
15-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 AN
20-Feb-22 FN
3-Mar-22 AN
18-Feb-22 FN
4-Feb-22 FN
15-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 AN
20-Feb-22 FN
3-Mar-22 AN
18-Feb-22 FN
4-Feb-22 FN
15-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 AN
20-Feb-22 FN
3-Mar-22 AN
18-Feb-22 FN
4-Feb-22 FN
15-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 AN
20-Feb-22 FN
3-Mar-22 AN
18-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 AN
4-Mar-22 AN
8-Feb-22 AN
2-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 AN

40454
40793
40993
40395
40396
40397
40454
40793
40993
40389
40492
40493
40494
40495
40975
40389
40492
40493
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40495
40975
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40492
40493
40494
40495
40975
40389
40492
40493
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40495
40975
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40424
40448
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40424
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05
05
05
05
05
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05
05
05
03
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05
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05
05
05
05
05
01
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
03
03
03
03
03

EC8551

EC8552

EC8553

ORO551
EC8073

EC8501

EC8551

EC8552

EC8553

ORO551
ME8391
ME8501
ME8593
ME8594
ME8595
ORO551
MES8501
ME8593
ME8594
ME8595
ORO551
GE8152

MES8501
ME8593
MES8594
ME8595
ORO551
ME8501
ME8593
ME8594
ME8595
ORO551
MES8501
ME8593
MES8594
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ORO551
ME8501
ME8593
ME8594
ME8595
ORO551
CE8301
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CE8391
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Computer,
Discrete-Ti
Renewable
Medical Ele
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Design of N
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Design of N
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Strength of
Fluid Mech
Surveying

Constructic
Engineerin;

4-Mar-22 AN
8-Feb-22 AN
2-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 AN
4-Mar-22 AN
8-Feb-22 AN
2-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
10-Feb-22 FN
4-Mar-22 AN
2-Feb-22 FN
2-Mar-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
18-Feb-22 FN
4-Mar-22 AN
2-Feb-22 FN
2-Mar-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
18-Feb-22 FN
26-Feb-22 AN
4-Mar-22 AN
2-Feb-22 FN
2-Mar-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
18-Feb-22 FN
4-Mar-22 AN
2-Feb-22 FN
2-Mar-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
18-Feb-22 FN
4-Mar-22 AN
2-Feb-22 FN
2-Mar-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
18-Feb-22 FN
4-Mar-22 AN
2-Feb-22 FN
2-Mar-22 FN
7-Feb-22 AN
18-Feb-22 FN
15-Feb-22 FN
17-Feb-22 FN
10-Feb-22 FN
1-Feb-22 FN
4-Feb-22 FN

40449
40450
40451
41062
40424
40448
40449
40450
40451
41062
40825
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41062
40831
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MAS8353
CE8301
CE8302
CE8351
CE8391
CE8392
MAS8353
CE8301
CE8302
CE8351
CE8391
CE8392
MAS8353
CE8301
CE8302
CE8351
CE8391
CE8392
MAS8353
CS8351
CS8391
CS8392
EC8395
MAS8351
CS8351
CS8391
CS8392
EC8395
MA8351
BE8255
CS8351
CS8391
CS8392
EC8395
MAS8351
PH8151
CS8351
CS8391
CS8392
EC8395
MA8351
CS8351
CS8391
CS8392
EC8395
MA8351
CS8351

Transforms
Strength of
Fluid Mech
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Constructic
Engineerin;
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Strength of
Fluid Mech
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Engineerin;
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7-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
17-Feb-22
10-Feb-22
1-Feb-22
4-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
17-Feb-22
10-Feb-22
1-Feb-22
4-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
17-Feb-22
10-Feb-22
1-Feb-22
4-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
26-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
7-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN

1-Mar-22 AN

14-Feb-22

FN

4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

4-Mar-22 AN
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7-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN
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40291
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40387
40388
40389
40442
40784
41109
40387
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4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
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14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
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15-Feb-22
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4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
26-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
26-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
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4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
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4-Mar-22 AN
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7-Feb-22
26-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
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FN
FN
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4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
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14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
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4-Feb-22
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FN
FN
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40389
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EC8395
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MAS8351
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EE8301
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ME8792
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EE8301
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EE8391
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26-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN

4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
14-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

4-Mar-22 AN

4-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
7-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN

23-Feb-22 AN
17-Feb-22 AN

2-Feb-22
9-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
21-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

23-Feb-22 AN
17-Feb-22 AN

2-Feb-22
9-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
21-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN

23-Feb-22 AN
17-Feb-22 AN

2-Feb-22
9-Feb-22
7-Feb-22
21-Feb-22
17-Feb-22
2-Mar-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

9-Feb-22 AN

14-Feb-22

FN

1-Feb-22 AN

7-Feb-22
17-Feb-22
2-Mar-22

FN
FN
FN

9-Feb-22 AN

14-Feb-22

FN

1-Feb-22 AN

7-Feb-22
17-Feb-22

FN
FN

40189
40387
40388
40389
40442
40784
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40388
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2-Mar-22

FN

9-Feb-22 AN

14-Feb-22

FN

1-Feb-22 AN

7-Feb-22
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FN
FN
FN

9-Feb-22 AN

14-Feb-22

FN

1-Feb-22 AN

7-Feb-22
1-Feb-22

FN
FN

14-Feb-22 AN

7-Feb-22
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10-Feb-22
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FN
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FN
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14-Feb-22 AN
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FN
FN
FN
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14-Feb-22 AN
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FN
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FN
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14-Feb-22 AN
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FN
FN
FN
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14-Feb-22 AN

7-Feb-22
4-Mar-22
10-Feb-22
1-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
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03
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
03

MC5206
MC5022
MC5030
MC5035
MC5043
MC5306
MC5307
MC5308
MC5003
MC5206
MC5022
MC5030
MC5035
MC5043
MC5306
MC5307
MC5308
MC5003
MC5206
MC5022
MC5030
MC5035
MC5043
MC5306
MC5307
MC5308
MC5003
MC5206
MC5022
MC5030
MC5035
MC5043
MC5306
MC5307
MC5308
MC5003
MC5206
MC5022
MC5030
MC5035
MC5043
MC5306
MC5307
MC5308
MC5003
MC5206
MC5022

Internet Pr
C# and .NE
Software A
Profession:
Big Data Pr
Data Scienc
Embedded
Accounting
Software P
Internet Pr
C# and .NE
Software A
Profession:
Big Data Pr
Data Scienc
Embedded
Accounting
Software P
Internet Pr
C# and .NE
Software A
Profession:
Big Data Pr
Data Scienc
Embedded
Accounting
Software P
Internet Pr
C# and .NE
Software A
Profession:
Big Data Pr
Data Scien
Embedded
Accounting
Software P
Internet Pr
C# and .NE
Software A
Profession:
Big Data Pr
Data Scienc
Embedded
Accounting
Software P
Internet Pr
C# and .NE

8-Feb-22
18-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
10-Feb-22
4-Mar-22
9-Feb-22
2-Mar-22
3-Feb-22
2-Feb-22
8-Feb-22
18-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
10-Feb-22
4-Mar-22
9-Feb-22
2-Mar-22
3-Feb-22
2-Feb-22
8-Feb-22
18-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
10-Feb-22
4-Mar-22
9-Feb-22
2-Mar-22
3-Feb-22
2-Feb-22
8-Feb-22
18-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
10-Feb-22
4-Mar-22
9-Feb-22
2-Mar-22
3-Feb-22
2-Feb-22
8-Feb-22
18-Feb-22
15-Feb-22
10-Feb-22
4-Mar-22
9-Feb-22
2-Mar-22
3-Feb-22
2-Feb-22
8-Feb-22
18-Feb-22

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

10876
10840
10848
10853
10861
10886
10887
10888
10821
10876
10840
10848
10853
10861
10886
10887
10888
10821
10876
10840
10848
10853
10861
10886
10887
10888
10821
10876
10840
10848
10853
10861
10886
10887
10888
10821
10876
10840
10848
10853
10861
10886
10887
10888
10821
10876
10840

AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC



1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121

03
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
01
02
03
04
06
07
03
04
06
04
06
04
05
01
01
02
02
02
03
03
03
04
04

MC5030
MC5035
MC5043
MC5306
MC5307
MC5308
MC5003
MC5206
MC5022
MC5030
MC5035
MC5043
MC5306
MC5307
MC5308
MC5003
MC5206
MC5022
MC5030
MC5035
MC5043
MC5306
MC5307
MC5308
MA2111
MA2161
MA2211
MA2264
CE2351
CE2404
MA2211
MA2262
IT2353
MA2261
MG6851
ME6402
ME6505
GE6152
PH6151
CY6251
MA6251
PH6251
CE6451
MA6351
ME6301
GE6351
ME6404

Software A
Profession:
Big Data Pr
Data Scienc
Embedded
Accounting
Software P
Internet Pr
C# and .NE
Software A
Profession:
Big Data Pr
Data Scienc
Embedded
Accounting
Software P
Internet Pr
C# and .NE
Software A
Profession:
Big Data Pr
Data Scienc
Embedded
Accounting
Mathemati
Mathemati
Transforms

15-Feb-22 FN
10-Feb-22 FN
4-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
2-Mar-22 FN
3-Feb-22 FN
2-Feb-22 FN
8-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
15-Feb-22 FN
10-Feb-22 FN
4-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
2-Mar-22 FN
3-Feb-22 FN
2-Feb-22 FN
8-Feb-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
15-Feb-22 FN
10-Feb-22 FN
4-Mar-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
2-Mar-22 FN
3-Feb-22 FN
24-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 AN
19-Feb-22 FN

Numerical 10-Mar-22 AN

Structural /
Prestressec
Transforms
Probability
Web Techn
Probability
Principles c
Manufactu
Dynamics ¢
Engineerin;
Engineerin;
Engineerin;
Mathemati
Engineerin;
Fluid Mech
Transforms
Engineerin;
Environme
Thermal Er

23-Feb-22 FN
7-Mar-22 AN
19-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
4-Feb-22 FN
7-Mar-22 AN
1-Feb-22 AN
18-Feb-22 FN
21-Feb-22 FN
27-Feb-22 FN
11-Feb-22 AN
28-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
28-Feb-22 AN
24-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 FN
22-Feb-22 FN
4-Feb-22 FN
21-Feb-22 AN

10848
10853
10861
10886
10887
10888
10821
10876
10840
10848
10853
10861
10886
10887
10888
10821
10876
10840
10848
10853
10861
10886
10887
10888
80762
80764
80765
80769
80256
80263
80765
80767
81324
80766
70874
70824
70832
70645
71057
71272
70766
71058
70284
70768
70820
70649
70826

AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC



1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1121
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021

05
05
05
05
06
07
07
07
07
08
01
02
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
01
01
02
02
02
03
03

GE6075
ME6501
ME6502
ME6505
ME6602
ME6005
ME6012
ME6702
ME6703
MG6863
HS6151
MA6251
EE1213
ME1201
ME1202
EC1264
MA1253
ME1251
ME1252
MH1151
Cy1201
ME1301
ME1302
ME1303
ME1304
ME1305
ME1001
ME1351
ME1352
ME1353
ME1354
MG1351
ME1007
ME1008
ME1401
ME1402
ME1403
MG1401
ME1015
MG1452
CS1101
MA1101
EE1151
HS1152
MA1151
EC1209
EE1201A

Profession:
Computer,
Heat and N
Dynamics ¢
Automobile
Process Pla
Maintenan
Mechatron
Computer |
Engineerin;
Technical E
Mathemati
Electrical D
Engineerin;
Fluid Mech
Electronics
Probability
Thermal Er
Kinematics
Engineerin;
Environme
Dynamics ¢
Design of N
Gas Dynarmr
Engineerin;
Applied Hy
Unconvent
Heat and N
Design Of 1
Automobile
Power Plar
Principles ¢
Process Pla
Robotics

Introductio
Mechatron
Computer |
Total Quali
Production
Engineerin;
Fundameni
Mathemati
Circuit The:
Engineerin;
Mathemati
Electronic |
Electromag

3-Feb-22 FN
15-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 FN
21-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 AN
2-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 FN
22-Feb-22 AN
4-Feb-22 AN
10-Feb-22 FN
27-Feb-22 AN
19-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 FN
8-Mar-22 FN
18-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
19-Feb-22 AN
1-Mar-22 AN
23-Feb-22 FN
25-Feb-22 AN
20-Feb-22 AN
4-Mar-22 FN
2-Feb-22 FN
22-Feb-22 FN
27-Feb-22 FN
24-Feb-22 AN
7-Feb-22 FN
28-Feb-22 AN
9-Feb-22 FN
11-Feb-22 FN
4-Feb-22 FN
8-Feb-22 FN
11-Feb-22 AN
9-Mar-22 FN
3-Feb-22 FN
7-Mar-22 AN
3-Mar-22 FN
17-Feb-22 FN
9-Mar-22 AN
15-Feb-22 FN
28-Feb-22 FN
24-Feb-22 FN
7-Mar-22 FN
16-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 AN
27-Feb-22 AN
22-Feb-22 AN

70638
70828
70829
70832
70834
70802
70809
70838
70839
70875
70693
70766
82421
82567
82568
82376
82534
82573
82574
82597
82334
82575
82576
82577
82578
82579
82543
82580
82581
82582
82583
82588
82549
82550
82584
82585
82586
82589
82558
82591
86543
82731
80490
86613
86622
80519
86591

AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUC
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI



1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021

03
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
08
08
01
01
01
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
05
05
05
06
07
07
08
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03

MA1201A
EC1260
EC1261A
MA1251
CS1312
EC1307
EC1308A
EE1301
EE1302
EC1301
EC1354
EE1351A
EE1352
EE1353A
EE1354
EE1402
IC1016
EE1005
EE1452
HS1102
HS1103
MA1101
EE1151
HS1153
MA1151
CS1201
EC1209
EE1201A
EI1202
MA1201A
EC1260
EC1307
EE1301
EE1302
EE1351A
EE1001
IC1016
EE1452
CS1101
HS1102
HS1103
EE1151
GE1151A
HS1152
HS1153
MA1151
CS1201

Transforms
Linear Inte;
Digital Logi
Numerical
Object Orie
Digital Sign
Principles (
Electrical M
Transmissic
Microproce
VLSI Desigr
Power Syst
Electrical N
Power Elec
Modern Ca
Power Syst
Bio-Medicz
Power Qua
Electric Ene
Engineerin;
Engineerin;
Mathemati
Circuit The
Engineerin;
Mathemati
Data Struct
Electronic |
Electromag
Measurem
Transforms
Linear Inte;
Digital Sign
Electrical N
Transmissic
Power Syst
Special Ele
Bio-Medicz
Electric Ene
Fundameni
Engineerin;
Engineerin;
Circuit The:
Basic Civil ¢
Engineerin;
Engineerin;
Mathemati
Data Struct

19-Feb-22 FN
27-Feb-22 FN
28-Feb-22 AN
16-Feb-22 AN
24-Feb-22 AN
7-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 AN
15-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
1-Feb-22 FN
25-Feb-22 AN
2-Feb-22 FN
1-Mar-22 AN
8-Mar-22 AN
18-Feb-22 FN
17-Feb-22 AN
8-Feb-22 FN
25-Feb-22 FN
23-Feb-22 AN
4-Feb-22 AN
5-Mar-22 FN
24-Feb-22 FN
7-Mar-22 FN
10-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 AN
3-Mar-22 FN
27-Feb-22 AN
22-Feb-22 AN
14-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
27-Feb-22 FN
7-Feb-22 FN
15-Feb-22 FN
14-Feb-22 AN
2-Feb-22 FN
22-Feb-22 FN
8-Feb-22 FN
23-Feb-22 AN
28-Feb-22 FN
4-Feb-22 AN
5-Mar-22 FN
7-Mar-22 FN
20-Feb-22 FN
16-Feb-22 FN
10-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 AN
3-Mar-22 FN

80765
80498
86650
86623
86550
86574
86575
80501
86592
86569
86580
86593
86594
86595
86596
86598
86615
86590
86601
86610
86611
82731
80490
86614
86622
86544
80519
86591
86602
80765
80498
86574
80501
86592
86593
86587
86615
86601
86543
86610
86611
80490
80639
86613
86614
86622
86544

AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI



1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021
1021

03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
04
05
01
02
03
04
05
07

EC1209
EE1201A
HS1201
MA1201A
EC1260
EC1261A
EE1251A
EE1253A
MA1251
CS1312
EC1307
EC1308A
EE1301
EC1301
EC1354
EE1351A
EE1352
EE1353A
EE1354
EE1001
EE1401
EE1403
EE1004
EE1005
EE1451
EE1452
MA1253
EC1303
MA1101
MA1151
MA1201A
ME1251
ME1302
ME1401

Electronic |
Electromag
Environme
Transforms
Linear Inte;
Digital Logi
Electrical N
Control Sys
Numerical
Object Orie
Digital Sign
Principles (
Electrical N
Microproce
VLSI Desigr
Power Syst
Electrical N
Power Elec
Modern Ca
Special Ele«
Power Syst
Solid State
Power Syst
Power Qua
Renewable
Electric Ene
Probability
Transmissic
Mathemati
Mathemati
Transforms
Heat and N
Design Of |
Finite Elem

27-Feb-22 AN
22-Feb-22 AN
21-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 FN
27-Feb-22 FN
28-Feb-22 AN
11-Feb-22 AN
7-Mar-22 AN
16-Feb-22 AN
24-Feb-22 AN
7-Feb-22 FN
19-Feb-22 AN
15-Feb-22 FN
1-Feb-22 FN
25-Feb-22 AN
2-Feb-22 FN
1-Mar-22 AN
8-Mar-22 AN
18-Feb-22 FN
22-Feb-22 FN
21-Feb-22 AN
4-Feb-22 FN
11-Feb-22 FN
25-Feb-22 FN
4-Mar-22 FN
23-Feb-22 AN
7-Mar-22 AN
17-Feb-22 FN
24-Feb-22 FN
9-Feb-22 AN
19-Feb-22 FN
1-Mar-22 FN
8-Feb-22 FN
24-Feb-22 AN

80519
86591
80640
80765
80498
86650
80495
80497
86623
86550
86574
86575
80501
86569
86580
86593
86594
86595
86596
86587
86597
86599
86589
86590
86600
86601
80766
86571
82731
86622
80765
80841
86652
86632

AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI
AUTTRI



